Quickbooks On-Site Training Or Mixed Online Training Example By Zoom

InTuIT
ab quickbooks

Certified ProAdvisor

QuickBooks Online

2024

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

IRELAND Mobile 087 256 1291 01 839 18 08

www.quickbookstraining.ie

QuickBooks Online

Ask us for more information

We've partnered with @ bt
quickbooks.

Setup Quickbooks OnLine with your

Setup Quickbooks OnLine Requirements from , estimate only, other

factors can affect price.

Converting Quickbooks Desktop Converting and setting up to Quickbooks
to Quickbooks Online Online

Half a Day On Site Training

Dublin

Half Day Training 3 to 4 hours

Full Day Training OnSite Dublin Full Day Training

15 Minute on what you need 15 Minutes Review

Consultation (1 hour)

Consultation when setting up. Phone calls,
email and zoom 1st hour

Consultation when setting up. Phone calls,

Consultation More after 1 hours email and zoom additional Hours from 1st

hour 100 Euro

Examine Your Accounts before Examine accounts before visit from about 50

coming

Request

Request

EURO est

Forensic Examination Please Phone Or Email
Us

NEW 2024 QUICKBOOKS
ADVANCE 25 USER

Please not we cannot help you with any third
party software.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

PLEASE NOTEIF YOU ARE PAYING BY CHEQUE.

CHEQUE MUST BE SENT 2 WEEKS BEFORE VISIT FOR TRAINING.

PAYMENTS BY BANKING ONLINE MUST BE SENT 7DAYS IN ADVANCE.

Last Updated: DATE

€600.00

???

€350.00

€500.00

€0.00

€100.00

€80.00

€50.00

QR CODE

23.00%

Contact Us

23.00%

23.00%

23.00%

23.00%

23.00%

23.00%

23.00%

23.00%


http://www.quickbookstraining.ie/
http://www.quickbookstraining.ie/
http://www.quickbookstraining.ie/
http://www.quickbookstraining.ie/
http://www.quickbookstraining.ie/

THE PRICES ABOVE ARE EXAMPLES.OTHER
FACTORS CAN CHANGE PRICES.

Less than 24 Hours notice.. 100 % Cancellation charge " &
1 day to 2 days notice 50% Cancellation charge I nTu IT
3 days to 6 days notice 25% Cancelation charge

More than 7 days notice No charges.

QuickBooks

—www.QuickBooksTraining.ie

David Fields is an extremely skilled Professional Advisor
specializing in QuickBooks, with over 20 years of experience.

He possesses an annually updated Qualifications Certificate,
available through a specified link.

David provides assistance with QuickBooks Software
installation, both remotely and in-person. David also excels
in Advanced Training for QuickBooks, tailored to experienced
users.

Additionally, he offers Xpert Training for accounting
professionals, One-Day Onsite Consultancy, and QuickBooks
setup guidance.

David Fields carries out a Pre-Consultancy for Products to
ensure maximum client benefit. In the case of a Forensic
Examination need, David Fields' skillset can be of great help.

Partner with David Fields for outstanding QuickBooks
guidance and support.

LEARN HOW

Page 2 of 2


http://www.quickbookstraining.ie/

