Quickbooks On-Site Training Or Mixed Online Training Example By Zoom



			Last Updated: DATE	
Product Number	Name	Description	EX VAT	PLUS VAT
1001	Setup Quickbooks OnLine	Setup Quickbooks OnLine with your Requirements from , estimate only, other factors can affect price.	€600.00	23.00%
1002	Converting Quickbooks Desktop to Quickbooks Online	Converting and setting up to Quickbooks Online	???	Contact Us
1003	Half a Day On Site Training Dublin	Half Day Training 3 to 4 hours	€350.00	23.00%
1004	Full Day Training OnSite Dublin	Full Day Training	€500.00	23.00%
1005	15 Minute on what you need	15 Minutes Review	€0.00	23.00%
1006	Consultation (1 hour)	Consultation when setting up. Phone calls, email and zoom 1st hour	€100.00	23.00%
1007	Consultation More after 1 hours	Consultation when setting up. Phone calls, email and zoom additional Hours from 1st hour 100 Euro	€80.00	23.00%
1008	Examine Your Accounts before coming	Examine accounts before visit from <mark>about 50</mark> EURO est	€50.00	23.00%
1009	Request	Forensic Examination Please Phone Or Email Us	?	23.00%
1010	Request	NEW 2024 QUICKBOOKS ADVANCE 25 USER	?	23.00%
		Please not we cannot help you with any third party software.	QR CODE	



THE PRICES ABOVE ARE EXAMPLES.OTHER FACTORS CAN CHANGE PRICES.	
Less than 24 Hours notice 100 % Cancellation charge	
1 day to 2 days notice 50% Cancellation charge	
3 days to 6 days notice 25% Cancelation charge Certified	
More than 7 days notice No charges.	
QuickBooks	
www.QuickBooksTraining.ie	

David Fields is an extremely skilled Professional Advisor specializing in QuickBooks, with over 20 years of experience.

He possesses an annually updated Qualifications Certificate, available through a specified link.

David provides assistance with QuickBooks Software installation, both remotely and in-person. David also excels in Advanced Training for QuickBooks, tailored to experienced users.

Additionally, he offers Xpert Training for accounting professionals, One-Day Onsite Consultancy, and QuickBooks setup guidance.

David Fields carries out a Pre-Consultancy for Products to ensure maximum client benefit. In the case of a Forensic Examination need, David Fields' skillset can be of great help.

Partner with David Fields for outstanding QuickBooks guidance and support.

LEARN HOW